DECLARATION OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES ΒY MEMBERS OF UNION COCUNCIL OF MINISTERS

А	Information regarding assets and liabilities	•
1	Name of the Member (in block letters)	G.K. VASAN
2	Father's Name	Late Shri G.K. Moopanar
3	Permanent Address	30, Bakthavatsalam Salai
5		Mylapore
		Chennai – 600 004
4	Delhi Address	19 & 20, Western Court Hostel
4	Denn Address	Janpath,
		New Delhi – 110 001
5	Party Affiliation	INC
6	Date of election	19 March, 2008
7	Date of taking oath/making affirmation	15 April, 2008
/	Date of taking outly manny	
	DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY	9
1	Name of the State, District, Sub-Division and Village	Kapisthalam, Thiruvalanchuzhi, Cholapuram &
1	in which the property is situated	Sundaraperumalkoil Village in Thanjavur District, Tamil
	In which the property is obtained	Nadu State.
2	Details of Property	the house for own USA
<u> </u>	a) House and buildings and their Present value	i) 1/4 th Co-parcenary interest in the house for own use
	a) House and buildings and then a say	at sundaraperumalkoil village Land 1,10,376 Sq.ft. and
		Building 16,816 Sq.ft. Valued at Rs. 22,50,000/- (1/4 th of
		Rs. 90,00,000/-)
		ii) 1/4 th Co-parcenary Interest in the commercial Building
		and residential Building at Besant Road, Kumbakonam
		Land 62,715 Sq. (2) ft. with RCC Building 8,116 Sq. ft.
		Valued at Rs. 1,60,00,000/- (1/4 th of Rs. 6,40,00,000/-)
	b) Lands and their present value	i) 7.33 Acres Agricultural Lands at Kapisthalam Village
	b) Lanus and then present teres	Valued at Rs. 14,66,000/-
		ii) Dry Land 0.14 Hectares at Cholapuram Village Valued
		at Rs. 1,05,000/-
		iii) Dry Land (Housing Plots) 0.13.5 Hectares at
		Cholapuram Village Valued at Rs. 6,75,000/-
	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Held as Kartha and / member of Hindu Undivided Family
3	Whether held jointly or severally. If property held	House and building held as member of Hindu Undivided
4	jointly with another person, share of property held	Family - Co-parcenary Share 1/4"
<u> </u>	If not held in member's own name, state in whose	House and Building held in the name of Father G.K.
5		Moonanar and Uncles G. Ranagasamy Moopanar, G.
	name	Sampath Moopanar and G. Chandrasekara Moopanar.
	the stand (whether by purchase lease	Inheritance / Partition of Ancestral Properties held for
6	How Acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date	centuries
	mortgage, inneritance, girt or otherwise with date	
	of acquisition and name of person from whom	

	acquired)	
7	Any other relevant information which the member	
	may like to mention	

II DETAILS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY

1	Description of the property (i.e., Car / Motor Cycle / Jewellery / Investment in Banks / Stock Markets / Companies / Financial Institutions / Insurance Policies etc.,)	
	Gold Jewellery – 640 Grams	Rs. 15,36,000/-
	Motor Car	Rs. 1,75,000/-
	State Bank of India A/c No. 10023819995	Rs.17,06,165/-
2	Make, Model (and also registration number incase of	Ambassador Car, 1998 Model
	vehicles) wherever necessary	Registration No. TN 07 R 6656
3	Mode of Acquisition	Jewellery got on partition and as gift at the time of marriage and other functions and subsequent purchase from salary as Union Minister. Motor Car Purchased by Father and transferred to my name after his demise.
4	Purchase Price of the Property	Motor Car Rs. 3,00,000/- Purchased by Father and transferred to my name after his demise
5	In case of Purchase, source or sources from which financed	Out of Savings of Family's Agricultural Income
6	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	

III DETAILS OF LIABILITES OF THE MEMBERS TO PUBLIC FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / CENRAL GOVERNMENT AND STATE GOVERMENTS

1	Details of Loan Raised from Banks / Companies / Financial Institutions / Central / State Goverments	Nil
2	Amount of Loan raised in each case	Not Applicable
3	The period for which these loans were raised in	Not Applicable
	each case	

Information regarding Immovable and movable properties held by member's spouse В

Name of the Member (in block letters)	Shrimathi SUNITHA VASAN	
Husband's Name	Shri G.K. Vasan	
Permanent Address	30, Bakthavatsalam Salai	
	Mylapore	
	Chennai – 600 004	
Delhi Address	19 & 20, Western Court Hostel	
	Janpath,	
	New Delhi – 110 001	
	Name of the Member (in block letters) Husband's Name Permanent Address	Name of the Member (in block letters) Shrimathi SUNITHA VASAN Husband's Name Shri G.K. Vasan Permanent Address 30, Bakthavatsalam Salai Mylapore Chennai – 600 004 Delhi Address 19 & 20, Western Court Hostel Janpath, Delhi Address

I	DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY	
1	Name of the State, District, Sub-Division and Village	Not Applicable
	in which the property is situated	
2	Details of Propert	
	a) House and buildings and their Present	Not Applicable
	value	
	b) Lands and their present value	Not Applicable
3	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Not Applicable
4	Whether held jointly or severally. If property held	Not Applicable
	jointly with another person, share of property held	
5	If not held in member's own name, state in whose	Not Applicable
	name	
6	How Acquired (whether by purchase, lease,	Not Applicable
	mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date	
	of acquisition and name of person from whom	
	acquired)	<
7	Any other relevant information which the member	
	may like to mention	

DETAILS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY 11

.

, ,

Description of the property (i.e., Car / Motor Cycle / Jewellery / Investment in Banks / Stock Markets / Companies / Financial institutions / Insurance Policies etc.,)	
Gold Jewellery – 750 Grams	Rs. 18,00,000/-
Diamond Jewellery – 10 Carats	Rs. 5,00,000/-
Silver Articles and Utensils – 27 Kilograms	Rs. 15,36,300/-
Make, Model (and also registration number incase of vehicles) wherever necessary	Not Applicable
Mode of Acquisition	Jewellery got on as Sridhanam / Gift at the time of marriage and other functions.
Purchase Price of the Property	Not Applicable
In case of Purchase, source or sources from which financed	Not Applicable
Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Owner
Whether held jointly or severally	Severally
Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	
	(i.e., Car / Motor Cycle / Jewellery / Investment in Banks / Stock Markets / Companies / Financial institutions / Insurance Policies etc) Gold Jewellery – 750 Grams Diamond Jewellery – 10 Carats Silver Articles and Utensils – 27 Kilograms Make, Model (and also registration number incase of vehicles) wherever necessary Mode of Acquisition Purchase Price of the Property In case of Purchase, source or sources from which financed Whether held as owner or beneficiary Whether held jointly or severally Any other relevant information which the member

C Information regarding Immovable and movable properties held by member's dependant children

1	Name of the Member (in block letters)	Master G.K. PRANAV	
2	Father's Name	Shri G.K. Vasan	
3	Permanent Address	30, Bakthavatsalam Salai	
÷		Mylapore	
		Chennai – 600 004	
4	Delhi Address	19 & 20, Western Court Hostel	
-		Janpath,	
		New Delhi - 110 001	

1 DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

1	Name of the State, District, Sub-Division and Village in which the property is situated	Not Applicable
2	Details of Propert	
	a) House and buildings and their Present value	Not Applicable
	b) Lands and their present value	Not Applicable
3	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Not Applicable
4	Whether held jointly or severally. If property held jointly with another person, share of property held	Not Applicable
5	If not held in member's own name, state in whose name	Not Applicable
6	How Acquired (whether by purchase, lease, mortgage, inheritance, gift or otherwise with date of acquisition and name of person from whom acquired)	Not Applicable
7	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	

II DETAILS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY

1	Description of the property (i.e., Car / Motor Cycle / Jewellery / Investment in Banks / Stock Markets / Companies / Financial institutions / Insurance Policies etc.,) Gold Jewellery – 100 Grams	Rs. 2,40,000/-
2	Make, Model (and also registration number in case of vehicles) wherever necessary	Not Applicable
3	Mode of Acquisition	Jewellery got on as Gift at the time of birth and other functions.
4	Purchase Price of the Property	Not Applicable
5	In case of Purchase, source or sources from which financed	Not Applicable
6	Whether held as owner or beneficiary	Owner
7	Whether held jointly or severally	Severally
8	Any other relevant information which the member may like to mention	

DECLARATION

I, G.K. VASAN, hereby declare that the information given above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

٤

5